My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, 214 SE Lane St. Roseburg, OR 97470 OranDUKS NAME AND ADDRESS Evan D. Mortensen & Lynelle J. Mortensen 4803 Sumac Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Mer reconding mere at SAME AS GRANTEE NAME ADDRESS, ZUP		LE. COMPANY	21	782
NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Indu		y deed Vol	Mgo Page	
obtend: Bedner: But he consideration hereinoffer statel. (b grannes, place of the property description of the property description of the property description of the property with the and state of Oregon. description of the official plat there are being or appendix on the property with the anematic state of Oregon. description of the official plat there of the construction of the construnte constesting and the construction of the constructio	THESE PRESENTS, That	aband and wife		
Inder 9. Block 1, BANYON PARK, TRACT NO. 1008, according to the official plat Interest on Elle_in the office of the country Clerk of Rismath County, Oregon, Rismath County Tax Account 43909-016BA-02300. MOUNTAIN TILE COMPANY This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use wood regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument in person acquiring fee till to the property should accepting this instrument to verify approved uses. The ward to Hold the same unto the said granted and grantes heirs, successors and assigns forewer. Adva aid parator hereby covenants to and the abox granted premises, free from all encombances. and those apparent upon the land as of the date of this is targers. and demands of all persons whome except those claiming under the abox diverse is 5. 56, 000.00.00. The rue and actual construction paid for this transfer, successor and parcel thereof against the lowful claims and parcel thereof against the lowful claims and accuration paid for this transfer, successor and parcel thereof against the lowful claims of all persons whome ware submersed in trans of grantes the successor and actual construction have exceed this instrument with agare successor and actual construction have exceed this instrument and actual construction have exceed this instrument and actual construction have exceed this instrument and parcel thereof by approxematical provisions have the provisions hereof apply acquiry approxematical and all grammatical is instrument with agare exceed this instrument and affect by its officers. duly authorited thereo by application of directors.	notrow W. Redner and Cyntinta view of the consideration hereinon inafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinon ran D. Mortenson and Lynelle J. Mortenson, grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto certain real property, with the tenements, hereditament certain real property, with the tenements, and State	the said grantee and grant	rounto belonging or apperio	CIONS. Hilliam
Heredo On, FILE 218 Account #3909-0148A-02300. WOUNTAIN TILE COMPANY "This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land uses and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee into the property should wise and regulations. Before significant converting approved uses." To Have and to Hold the same unto the asid prantee and grantee's heirs, successors and asigns forever. To Have and to Hold the same unto the asid prantee and grantee's heirs, successors and asigns forever. To Have and to Hold the same unto the asid prantee and grantee's heirs, successors and asigns forever. To Have and to Hold the same unto the asid prentises and every part and parentee. Secopt all those a parent upon the land as of the date of this deed and that remote of cloars, its 55, 6000.000 The true and actual comparisons whomever, except those claiming under the above ductabet encumbrances. The true and actual comparisons whomever, except those claiming under the above ductabet encumbrances. To Marcia All Status to Marcia and the provision shereof apply equally 2000 and they apport the schedular. To All and status comparisons whomever, except these claims instrument in schedular. The true and of directors. State Of OREGON, the grantor has excelled this instrument and all grammatical and schedulars. The directors. State Of OREGON, county of	area in the cost of the		김 사람이 있는 것 같아요. 이 집에 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요.	
Klamath County File Anderson MOUNTAIN TILE COMPANY This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in volation of applicable land use of the apportance is or county planning department to verify approved uses. The method of the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses. To day and the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses. To day and the appropriate city or county planning department is successors and assigns, that granter and sched in fees single and the above granted premises, free from all encembrances: except all those of the above and the above described on anhormores. Intrust will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the land as of the above described on anhormores. Internet and actual consideration paid for warrant will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the land warrant and actual consideration paid for warrant warrant and actual consideration paid for warrant warrant warrant and actual consideration paid for warrant warrant warrant warrant warrant warrant and actual consideration paid for warrant warrant warrant and actual consideration paid for warrant warrant warrant warrant and actual consideration paid for warrant warrant warrant and actual consideration warrant warrant warrant and actual consideration paid for warrant w	Lot 9. Block 1. BANYON PARK. TRACT NO thereof on file in the office of the thereof on file in the office of the data thereof of the data thereof of the data	. 1008, according t County Clerk of Kla A-02300.	o the official plat math County, Oregon.	
This instrument will not allow use of the property addresses, free person acquiring fee title to the property sectors with a appropriate city or county planning dynamics of argunates heirs, successors and assigns forever. To Have and to hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. To Have and to hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. To Have and to hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. To Have and to hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granter and and that advolut sector and those of the said premises. free from all encumbrances: It could the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The neutron and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcet hereof agains the lawful clains that advolut clains in advolutes counted encumbrances. The rule and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _56.100.00 The rule and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _56.100.00 The rule and actual consideration paid or this transfer stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _56.100.00 The rule and actual consideration paid or this transfer stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _56.100.00 The constraing this deel and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantactal transfer the advort advolute state and to individual scale advolute advolute and the advolut advolut scale advolute advolute the plural and t	Klamath County Tax Account #3505 CL	and the second secon		
elect with the uppropriate and protocols and appropriate the site of the sourcessors and assigns forever. To Have and to Hold the soure unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor and said above granted grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor and state and the above granted granters, free from all encumbrances except all those of levely set and the above granted grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor and state all consideration pairs in the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the land as of the date of this deed and that above factor and actual consideration pairs in the sing premises and every part and parcel thereof against the land actual consideration part the above described encombrances. The true and actual consideration part of the scene provide the sourd described encombrances. The true advantage and the above except those claiming under the above described encombrances. The true and actual consideration part of the scene provide the source described encombrances. The true advantage and the context so requires. The singular includes the plural and all grammatical is accounted of directors. SANDEXSEXSUARTING bis deed and where the context so requires. The singular includes the plural and all grammatical is accounted of directors. State of O context is a scene where the grantor has caeculed this instrument this 2000 day of October. The source of the source and where the context so requires. The singular includes the plural and all grammatical is accounted of directors. STATE OF OREGON. Daw of the above named is granter and where the provisions hereof apply sequality for the above fact of the corporation. Thas caused its name to be signed and set and w	"This instrument will not allow use of the property de- "This instrument will not allow use of the property de-	trument, the person acqui	iring fee title to the propert. 1 uses."	
I and that is of the date of this date of the da	To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grante	e and grantee's heirs, sur aniee and grantee's heirs,	ccessors and assigns foreve successors and assigns, tha cumbrances except all	r. e orantor
Indianda Gondiactual consideration paid for this transfer, subject with synthesize XMAP MORE XMAPA SUBJECT SUBJ	s lawfully seized in jee simple and upon the land a	as of the date of the	ILLS accu	and Indi
MARKAGE AN ADD BLOWS MARKAGE VARIANCE VARIAN				
The Winess Where of, the grantor has executed this instrument with and seal afficient by its officers, duly authorized thereto by its officers, authorized thereto by its officers, duly authorized thereto by its officers, authorits officeref, authorized thereto by its officers, auth	\ <i>HAXAXER, AND BOUNDE DOWN DOWN HEXBER BA</i> <i>DATESTERE SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUT SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDER SOUTHERSDE</i>	ing the singular inc	ludes the plural and all gr	ammatical
In Wilness Willess Millios of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Douglas statument County of #tammeth Douglas Octobes al. Personally appeared the above named Woodrow W. Rediner Cynthia D. Rediner and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Manaa X. Bague State Of OREGON, County of	Sex on struing this deed and where the context so i	f anniv equally to corpor	rations and to individuals.	. 00
STATE OF OREGON. Doug [a:5] > ss. October AL 19 90 Personally appeared the above named	In withess whereogy and a caused its name to be sig	ined and seal affixed by t	W Redner	
County of #tameth Dougless of the above named	order of its board of another	Woodrow W. Re	edner	
Personally, appeared the above named	County of Hamaten Dooglos		·	
Cynthia D. Reunel and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Alama Y. Bague Notary Public for Oregon		Cynchia D. K	euner	<u></u>
Cynthia D. Reunel and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Alama Y. Bague Notary Public for Oregon	Woodrow W. Redner and			
to be	Cynthia D. Reuner			
Before me: (Illana) X. Cutque Notary Public for Oregon	to he their voluniary act and		mtv of) ss.
a	Before me: Olana L. Baque	The foregoing the foregoing the foregoing the foregoing the second secon	, by	•
a	My commission expires: 6-4-93	president, secretar	and by y of	
My commission expires: Woodrow W. kedner & Cynthia D. Redner 21¥ SE Lane St. Roseburg, OR 97470 Oran D. Mortensen & Lynelle J. Mortensen 4803 Sumac Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Mer michaire merer Amer michaire merer NAME ADDRESS, ZIP		a	corporation, on behalf of th	ne corporation.
Woodrow W. Redner & Cynthia D. Redner STATE OF OREGON. 21¥ SE Lane St. County of		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		(SEAL
214 SE Lane St. County 01				55
Roseburg, OR 97470 I certify that the within distribution GRANDERS NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within distribution Evan D. Mortensen & Lynelle J. Mortensen at 1:27. o'clock _P M., and record 4803 Sumac Avenue at 1:27. o'clock _P M., and record Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEES NAME AS GRANTEE in book _M90_ on page _21782_ or For file/reel number _ 20013 Amer recording return or SAME AS GRANTEE NAME ADDRESS. ZIP Kit new did by wer with the streament NAME ADDRESS. ZIP Evelyn_Biehn, County Clerk Recording of the streament Evelyn_Biehn, County Clerk	21 SE Lane St.		County ofKlama	th
Evan D. Mortensen & Lynerre of the record 4803 Sumac Avenue 4803 Sumac Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Amer recording rown w: SAME AS GRANTEE NAME ADDRESS. ZIP NAME ADDRESS. ZIP NAME ADDRESS. ZIP Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	Roseburg, OR 97470		I certify that the within	$_{7}$ 30th
4803 Sumac Avenue at 1:27 o'clockM., and and and and seal of Cou Klamath Falls, OR 97603 in book _M90 on page _11782 or GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS in book _M90 on page _2013 Amer recording rows of SAME AS GRANTEE in book _M90 on page _2013 NAME ADDRESS. ZIP record of Deeds of said county. NAME ADDRESS. ZIP Witness my hand and seal of Cou Amer recording rows of the Marger address. Evelyn_Biehn, County Clerk.	Evan D. Mortensen & Lynelle J. Morter	asen		
GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return 00 SAME AS GRANTEE NAME ADDRESS ZU NAM	AND3 Sumac Avenue		at <u>1:27</u> o'clock <u>F</u> M.	21782 or
Anter reconside reconside reconsidered with the set of th	GRANTEEN NAME AND ACC	FOR	file/reel number	ounty.
Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk		RECORDER'S USE	Witness my hand and	l seal of Cou
Und a charge in rescand all in catanions shall be will	ATTER RELATING RELET AU SAME AS GRANTEE		affixea.	
By Qauline Meilindere De	NAME AD GRANTER			- here Ol amb
Fee \$28.00	NAME AD GRANTER		Evelyn Biehn, Cou	nty_Clerk Recording Offi